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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 RAHILA SHERIN MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M (HSBN)

VATTAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYACODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

2 25/01/2026 muhammed shanib k k musthafa kannan 
kulavan (FTHR)

choyathala, mundambra 
thazhathumuri, 

areekode, ugrapuram, 
673639, eranad

  

3 25/01/2026 HAIFA P SADIKALI P (FTHR) POTTAMMAL (H), 
ELAMBILAKODE, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 

679329, ERANAD

  

4 25/01/2026 FATHIMA NIYA P C MUHAMMED RAFI P 
C (FTHR)

PAIKKATTUCHALI, 
KURIKKALAMPAD, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

5 25/01/2026 PATHUMMA. 
ITTILAN 

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ITTILAN, 
KURIKKALAMPAD, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

6 25/01/2026 Rithun P V Jaleel P V (FTHR) vattamthodi, 1st mile, 
muthuvallur, thavanoor, 

673641, kondotty

  

7 25/01/2026 ATHULYA SHAJI Shaji Cheriyan (FTHR) Chakkittamuriyil, 
Odakkayam, 
Vettilappara, 

Vettilappara, 673639, 
Ernad

  

8 25/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN T.P MUHAMMED TP 
(FTHR)

NEREMAKKAL 
HOUSE, Kuzhimanna 

Second South, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

9 25/01/2026 Saidali T T Moideen T (FTHR) Kokkancheeri House, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranad

  

10 25/01/2026 RASHIDA. V.C SHUHAIB (HSBN) PULIYAKKODAN, 
KURIKKALAMPAD, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

11 25/01/2026 SHIFANA THESIN P Firoz P (FTHR) Chakkalakunnu House, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranaf
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

12 25/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THABSEERA P A 

Vaheed Usman P A 
(FTHR)

PARARUKUND, 
Kuzhimanna Second 
South, Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

13 25/01/2026 Shaima P K Hameed P K (FTHR) Poolakkal, Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranad

  

14 25/01/2026 Salman P K Hassan P K (FTHR) Poolakkal, Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranadu

  

15 25/01/2026 NAJIYA BINCE C Saidalavi Cherusseri 
(FTHR)

Kolkkatt House, 
Kuzhimanna Second 
South, Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

16 25/01/2026 GIRIJA RAJU Raju (HSBN) Padinjaredath, 
Odakkayam, 
Vettilappara, 

Vettilapara, 673639, 
Ernad

  

17 25/01/2026 Shanidha Shirin KN Mohammed Unais MP 
(HSBN)

Valiyarakundu, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimannna, 

Kuzhimannna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

18 25/01/2026 Rishan K Abdul Rasheed K 
(FTHR)

Puthukkathodi, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranaf

  

19 25/01/2026 SANAL SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P (FTHR)

248, EAST 
CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLOOR, 
676541, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

20 25/01/2026 Naja Sherin P V Musafar p (HSBN) 66, Chengara, kavanur, 
iruvetti, 673639, Eranad

  

21 25/01/2026 Shadiya Nasreen T P Jafar T P (FTHR) Malayil House, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranadu

  

22 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL NC 

ABDU SALAM NC 
(FTHR)

ADACHUTTIYIL, 
KAVANUR 12, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

23 25/01/2026 HISANA SHERIN C Abdul Rahman C 
(FTHR)

Kolkat House, 
Kuzhimanna Second 
South, Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

24 25/01/2026 Fathimathul Husna T K Aminakutty (MTHR) Veliparambath, 
Perumparamb, 

Areekode, Ugrapuram, 
673639, ernad

  

25 25/01/2026 RAKHIL RAJU Girija Raju (MTHR) Padinjaredath, 
Odakkayam, 
Vettilappara, 

Vettilappara, 673639, 
Ernad

  

26 25/01/2026 JUNAID VP SULAIMAN (FTHR) VALADIKUNDIL, 
Kavanur 12, Kavanur, 

Kavanur, 673639, 
Eranad

  

27 25/01/2026 Jineesh O Sreedharan O (FTHR) Ongalloor House, 
Ekkaparamb, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

28 25/01/2026 Adithyan M Kunhan M (FTHR) Valiyamalayil, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranad

  

29 25/01/2026 MUHMMED RISHIL 
KP 

RAHMANSHA KP 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPULIYIL, 
KAVANUR 12, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

Eranad

  

30 25/01/2026 Liyana Shirin V Saidalavi V (FTHR) Karippa Palliyali House, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranadu

  

31 25/01/2026 Fathimath Suhra K Midlaj P (HSBN) Padinharayil, 
Poovathikkal, 
Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal, 673639, 
Ernad

  

32 25/01/2026 Muhammed Hanan V Saidalavi V (FTHR) Karippapalliyali House, 
Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranadu

  

33 25/01/2026 FATHIMA NABEELA 
KARALIKKADEN 

ABDUSSALAM 
KARALIKKADEN 

(FTHR)

413 KARALIKKADEN, 
POONKUDI, 
AREACODE, 

UGRAPURAM, 
673639, ERANAD

  

34 25/01/2026 AKSHATH P SASI P (FTHR) PAMBADI, 
ANAPPARA, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

35 25/01/2026 Shahlajasmeen K Fahad P T (HSBN) 105, Madarukund, 
kavanur, iruvetti, 
673639, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

36 25/01/2026 MEHANA REEM SALIH P (FTHR) PALLIPPARAMBAN, 
OTHAYI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

37 25/01/2026 VISMAYA  K K BABU RAJ K K (FTHR) CHELACKALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

Mundamparamba, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Puliyakkode, 673641, 
Ernad

  

38 25/01/2026 SAVAD V T YOUSUF VATTA 
THODIKA (FTHR)

Puliyamoochikal Haus, 
Vadakkumala, Kavanur, 
Iruvetty, 673639, Ernad

  

39 25/01/2026 RINSHAD KP SHIHABUDHEEN KP 
(FTHR)

10/487A 
ARIYATHICHAL, 
Irivetty, Kavanoor, 

Thottilangadi, 673639, 
Eranad

  

40 25/01/2026 ASWIN BABU K B Babu M (FTHR) Kodumpuzha, 
Odakkayam, 
Vettilappara, 

Vettilappara, 673639, 
Ernad

  

41 25/01/2026 SHIFA SHEBI P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBAN, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMB, 
KIZHUPARAMB, 
673639, ERNAD

  

42 25/01/2026 ATHIRA M K MANOJKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MUTHUKODAN, 
CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLOOR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

43 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSAF.A 

HAMZA A (FTHR) 409, Kunduthode, 
Edavanna, Eranhicode, 

676541, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

44 25/01/2026 Divya E Vinod P (HSBN) Parachalil, Odakkayam, 
Vettilappara, 

Vettilappara, 673639, 
Ernad

  

45 25/01/2026 VINAYA K P VINOD (FTHR) KURUNGOTTUPARAMBIL, 
CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLOOR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

46 25/01/2026 MUSNA P SHOUKKATHALI 
(HSBN)

VILANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, MEPRAPAD, 

KAVANOOR PO, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

47 25/01/2026 NAJIM HANOON K Abdul Gafoor 
Kurumadan (FTHR)

09/310, Kurumadan 
Iruppamkulam, Kuniyil, 

Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 673639, 

Eranad

  

48 25/01/2026 RADHIKA RAJU Girija Raju (MTHR) Padinjaredathu, 
Odakkayam, 
Vettilappara, 

Vettilappara, 673639, 
Ernad

  

49 25/01/2026 ANAGHA KRISHNAN 
M 

KRISHNAN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

PUNNASSERIKANDI 
HOUSE, WEST 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

50 25/01/2026 SINAN Ahammed Kutty. P 
(FTHR)

Paloli House, East 
Chathallur, 

Perakamanna, 
Chathallur, 676541, 

Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

51 25/01/2026 SALMAS JAHFER P K (HSBN) VILAKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Ernad

  

52 25/01/2026 NIKHIL N R Rajasekaran (FTHR) Nelliyayi, Odakkayam, 
Vettilappara, 

Vettilappara, 673639, 
Ernad

  

53 25/01/2026 Mazin P K Hameed PK (FTHR) Poolakkal, Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranad

  

54 25/01/2026 Abah Ranim M Mohamed Najeeb 
Mullammadakkal 

(FTHR)

13/400, pathappiriyam, 
edavanna, 

pathappiriyam, 676123, 
eranad

  

55 25/01/2026 FARSHA HANAN K Zakariya K (FTHR) Kareeri House, West 
Chathallur, 

Perakamanna, 
Chathallur, 676541, 

Ernad

  

56 25/01/2026 ARDRA S RAJ Sunil Raj (FTHR) 3/60, Perumparamb, 
Areekode, Ugrapuram, 

673639, Eranad

  

57 25/01/2026 HAFEEFA V ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KORALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

VAKKALOOR, 
673639, ERANAD

  

58 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAB 
V 

ABDUL AZEEZ V 
(FTHR)

VELLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

59 25/01/2026 ASNA P P JISHAD V P (HSBN) VADAKKEPURAM, 
ELAMBILAKODE, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

60 25/01/2026 FARHANA TASNI K T MUHAMMED ABU 
DUJANA P (HSBN)

THEYYATHUMKADU, 
CHULLIKKODE, 

Kuzhimanna, 
Puliyakkode, 673641, 

Kondoty

  

61 25/01/2026 AFNA FEBIN Y P ABDULBAR Y P 
(FTHR)

YAKKIPARAMBAN, 
VHERUPARAMBIL, 

Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 673639, 

Eranad

  

62 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABU 
DUJANA P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) THEYYATHUMKAD, 
CHULLIKODE, 

Kuzhimanna, 
Puliyacode, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

63 25/01/2026 Abdul Vahid U Moyinkutty U (FTHR) Ulladan House, 
Thencheri, Poovathikkal 

PO, Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Eranad

  

64 25/01/2026 SINANUL FARIS M MOHAMED ASLAM 
M (FTHR)

ARANGATTU 
HOUSE, Kuzhimanna 

Second South, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

65 25/01/2026 ABHIJITH K P SUNDARAN K (FTHR) Edathodi house, 
Kuzhimanna Second 
South, Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 26, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

66 25/01/2026 ANANTHU P K RAVI P K (FTHR) Peruvamkundil, 
Kavanur, Kavanur, 
Kavanoor, 673639, 

Eranad

  

67 25/01/2026 RINSHIDA SHERIN M 
P 

HARIS M P (FTHR) ARANGATTU 
HOUSE, Kuzhimanna 

Second South, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

68 25/01/2026 ABHINAV K P SUNDARAN K P 
(FTHR)

Edathodi, Kuzhimanna 
Second South, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

69 25/01/2026 JOYAL SIMETHY ALBERTY SIMETHY 
(FTHR)

KADAVILPARAMBIL, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

70 25/01/2026 Mohammed Rashdan K 
T 

Safiya K (MTHR) Kulathingal Thodi 
House, Thencheri, 
Poovathikkal PO, 

Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Eranad

  

71 25/01/2026 Mashhooq k Mujeeb rahman k 
(FTHR)

453, Irivetti, Kavanoor, 
Thottilangadi, 673639, 

Eranad

  

72 25/01/2026 Shana Mol E nafeesa yakkiparamban 
(MTHR)

Eenthum kandy, 
murinhad, 

kizhuparamba, 
murinjaad, 

keezhuparamba, 
keezhuparamba, 
673639, Eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

73 25/01/2026 HENNA MARIYAM P MUNSHID K (HSBN) KONGATH HOUSE, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 

AKAMBADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD P 

O, 679329, NILAMBUR

  

74 25/01/2026 FADIYA K P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K P (FTHR)

Thalangara, 
Kuzhimanna Second 
South, Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

75 25/01/2026 Althaf Junaise K V Junaise Babu K V 
(FTHR)

Thayathiyil House, 
Thencheri, Poovathikkal 

PO, Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Eranad

  

76 25/01/2026 Pooja C Anil C (FTHR) Cherukutteeri House , 
2/176, Thrikkalayoor, 

Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 673639, 

Eranad

  

77 25/01/2026 SHAHLA T MUHAMMED HARIS 
K T (HSBN)

CHAKKUMKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

78 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN P 

ABDUL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETTUMMAL, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYACODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

79 25/01/2026 HASKARALI V C ALAVI V C (FTHR) VELLACHALI, 
CHALIPPADAM, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKODE, 

676541, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

80 25/01/2026 FASEENA 
THUPLIKKADAN 

ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

Srambikkal House, 
Kuzhimanna Second 
South, Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

81 25/01/2026 ANURAG AT SURESH BABU AT 
(FTHR)

AMBALI THODI 
HOUSE, WEST 
CHATHALLUR, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLOOR PO, 

676541, ERANAD

  

82 25/01/2026 Mohammed sahal p Anwar shaju (FTHR) 295 b, mundamparamba, 
kuzhimanna, 

puliyacode, 673641, 
kondotty

  

83 25/01/2026 Faisal P P Saidalavi P P (FTHR) Palappatta House, 
Thenjeri, Cholayil, 
Poovathikkal PO, 

Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Eranad

  

84 25/01/2026 RISWIN ALI SHABA P Ummu Salma A K 
(MTHR)

577 Safa Manzil, 
Valappankundu, 

Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

85 25/01/2026 Saja Fathima A SARAFUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

6/411 ALAYI, 
Nambooripotty, 

Akampadam, 
Eranhimangad, 679329, 

Nilambur

  

86 25/01/2026 SHAMNA K SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

KAREERI HOUSE, 
WEST 

CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

CHATHALLOOR PO, 
676541, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

87 25/01/2026 ANAND V SUNDARAN M (FTHR) MOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
Edavanna, Edavanna, 
Edavanna, 676541, 

Eranad

  

88 25/01/2026 NADHA 
MATTUMMAL 

ABDUNNAZIR 
MATTUMMAL (FTHR)

7/502, Malayilthodi 
House, Areekode, 

Areekode, Areekode, 
673639, Eranad

  

89 25/01/2026 ADHEENA K SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
CAMP ROAD, 
AREACODE, 

AREACODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

90 25/01/2026 NEAMA V P NIYAS A (HSBN) 6/82A ALANGATHIL, 
Nambooripotty, 

Akampadam, 
Eranhimangad, 679329, 

Nilambur

  

91 25/01/2026 RIFNA MOL A SULAIKHA M (MTHR) AMBAZHATHINGAL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KEEZHUPARAMBA, 
KEEZHUPARAMBA, 

673639, ERANAD

  

92 25/01/2026 Muhsina Farhath K Abdul Majeed (HSBN) PARIYAKALATHIL, 
KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 673639, 
KAVANUR

  

93 25/01/2026 SNEHA AK RAVEENDRAN AK 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMKANDI, 
PULIYACODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

94 25/01/2026 NAJMA FARSANA K 
P 

Abdulnazar (FTHR) kolappatta 
pariyakkalam, 

vattapparambil, kavanur, 
kavanur, 673639, eranad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

95 25/01/2026 SHIHAM ARSHAD C ARSHAD (FTHR) 560, EKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

96 25/01/2026 SHAHANA K SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

KAREERI HOUSE, 
WEST 

CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

CHATHALLOOR PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


